 • URL: http://www.tolomatic.com • Email: help@tolomatic.com • Fax: (763) 478-8080 • Toll Free: 1-800-328-2174
14
18
19
1 2
12
13
29

Switch Kit
Mounting Plate Kit
SWITCH TYPE CODE
BT (Form C Reed Switch with 5-meter lead)
RT (Form A Reed Switch with 5-meter lead)
KT (Hall-effect Switch (Sinking) 5-meter lead)
TT (Hall-effect Switch (Sourcing) 5-meter lead)
SWITCH KIT
 1 SWTKS75RT Switch, Reed, Form A, 5M Wire AR
  SWTKS75BT Switch, Reed, Form C, 5M Wire AR
  SWTKS75TT Switch, Source, Hall, 5M Wire AR
  SWTKS75KT Switch, Sinking, Hall, 5M Wire AR
MOUNTING PLATES
 3 0604-1038 SHCS M8 x 20 2
 4 0604-1080 MOUNTING PLATE 1
List of Parts
Item      Description                                QTY.
NOTE: Switch bracket with set screw is included
Part No. or
CONFIG. code
*AR = as required
(09/01/2021) DISCONTINUED PRODUCT
STYLE OR SIZE. PARTS SHEET IS FOR
REPAIR INSTRUCTIONS ONLY.
Parts listing is for reference only.  All
parts listed are limited to stock on hand.
Contact Tolomatic regarding availability.
3800 County Road 116, Hamel, MN 55340
Phone: (763) 478-8000 • Fax: (763) 478-8080 • Toll Free: 1-800-328-2174
Information furnished is believed to be accurate
and reliable. However, Tolomatic assumes no
responsibility for its use or for any errors that may
appear in this document. Tolomatic reserves the
right to change the design or operation of the
equipment described herein and any associated
motion products without notice. Information in
this document is subject to change without notice.
© 2021 Tolomatic 202108301318
Parts Sheet #3600-4622_10 TKS75  Optional Accessories – 7
REED
SWITCH
LOAD
BROWN
BLUE(-)
(-)
(+)
(+)
REED
SWITCHLOAD
BROWN
BLUE(-)
(-)
(+)
(+)
OR
REED SWITCH FORM A
LABEL COLOR: RED
10VA MAX.
200 Vdc
500mA Max. Current
REED�
SWITCH
COMMON
NORMALLY CLOSED
NORMALLY OPEN
BROWN
BLACK
BLUE
REED SWITCH FORM C
LABEL COLOR: YELLOW
120 Vdc/120 Vac MAX.
250mA Max. Current